Speedi Plumb ® PLUS
With Engineered Polymer Braiding
Speedi Plumb® PLUS connectors combine advanced corrosion technologies
with state-of-the-art manufacturing to provide the most flexible, corrosion
resistant water heater connector available on the market to day.
Exceptional Flexibility
Speedi Plumb® PLUS patented polymer-braided jacket is specially
engineered to be less abrasive and more flexible than stainless steel.

   P
ro
d
u
c
t S
u
b
m
itta
l F
o
rm
BWB05/08    .57” ID Braided Water Heater Connectors
Part Listing:
 BWB05-18  .57” ID X 18” connector with 3/4” FIP x 5/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB08-12 .57” ID X 12” connector with 3/4” FIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB08-15 .57” ID X 15” connector with 3/4” FIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB08-18 .57” ID X 18” connector with 3/4” FIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB08-24  .57” ID X 24” connector with 3/4” FIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings
 BWB08-24 X .57” ID X 24” connector with 3/4” FIP x 7/8” OD Compression end fittings, cutcased
Listings & Certifications:
 IAPMO listed to ASME A112.18.6 and CSA B125 (File # 0452)
 CSA listed to CSA B125 (File # 204593)